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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Keane             M2029         1/56        6:31        1:41       33:48        0:41       16:54       59:33
2     Wade Bergner           M3039        1/120        7:27        2:07       32:39        0:54       16:43       59:49
3     Kerry Yndestad         M4049         1/57        6:20        2:02       35:14        0:29       19:35     1:03:37
4     Richard Hoover         M3039        2/120        6:56        1:51       33:22        0:45       21:23     1:04:15
5     Thomas Nelson          M3039        3/120        7:06        2:22       32:05        1:02       21:44     1:04:17
6     Brian Gilbertson       M3039        4/120        8:09        2:33       35:14        0:48       18:13     1:04:54
7     Mathew Hink            M2029         2/56        6:03        2:14       35:39        0:44       20:56     1:05:34
8     Jason Kell             M2029         3/56        7:25        2:22       36:14        0:37       19:21     1:05:57
9     David Bjorklund        M3039        5/120        7:33        2:01       34:38        0:51       21:01     1:06:01
10    Peter Davis            M4049         2/57        6:58        2:21       35:25        0:42       20:44     1:06:08
11    Grant Ingersoll        M3039        6/120        8:55        2:00       34:34        0:39       20:10     1:06:16
12    Mike Back              M3039        7/120        6:21        2:08       36:56        0:42       20:28     1:06:33
13    Mike Berkopec          M4049         3/57        8:32        2:21       34:13        0:50       21:14     1:07:08
14    Larry Stracke          M4049         4/57        9:02        2:05       33:37        0:48       21:41     1:07:12
15    Jesse Marzean          M2029         4/56        8:08        2:06       35:50        0:39       20:40     1:07:20
16    David Binsfeld         M2029         5/56        7:32        2:10       34:45        0:37       22:29     1:07:30
17    Andy Schweizer         M4049         5/57        8:42        2:05       33:11        0:38       23:12     1:07:47
18    Nicholas Zawadski      M2029         6/56        8:16        2:30       34:33        1:16       21:16     1:07:48
19    Brian Burdette         M3039        8/120        7:45        2:49       35:43        0:50       20:56     1:08:01
20    Joshua Mork            M2029         7/56        5:55        1:49       38:09        0:57       21:23     1:08:10
21    Neil King              M5059         1/23        6:57        2:29       36:44        0:39       21:26     1:08:13
22    Jeremy Johnson         M3039        9/120        7:29        2:33       35:30        0:58       21:49     1:08:17
23    Dan Mclean             M3039       10/120        7:01        2:42       37:06        0:53       21:02     1:08:42
24    John Ferriter          M2029         8/56        6:17        2:22       37:36        0:59       21:35     1:08:47
25    Mollie Moore           F2029         1/72        7:16        1:47       37:33        0:46       21:52     1:09:12
26    Bracken Rustad         M3039       11/120        6:02        2:16       37:41        0:52       22:42     1:09:30
27    Corey Stuhr            M4049         6/57        8:30        3:43       33:56        1:25       22:12     1:09:44
28    Angelo Suitor          M2029         9/56        7:06        2:12       39:28        0:44       20:42     1:10:12
29    Michael Keller         M4049         7/57        7:18        2:49       37:31        1:04       21:44     1:10:23
30    Jason Demuth           M3039       12/120        7:23        2:20       37:39        0:53       22:31     1:10:44
31    Tracie Kent            F3039        1/102       10:02        2:44       36:39        0:37       20:50     1:10:49
32    Michelle Andres        F2029         2/72        8:02        2:07       38:50        0:26       21:36     1:11:00
33    Jay Prussman           M3039       13/120        7:36        2:07       40:45        0:40       20:15     1:11:20
34    Mandy Back             F2029         3/72        6:42        2:35       38:51        0:56       22:19     1:11:21
35    Jon Haukaas            M3039       14/120        8:04        3:14       35:58        0:59       23:09     1:11:23
36    Nick Slavicek          M2029        10/56        8:21        4:23       36:45        1:35       20:29     1:11:31
37    Jason Neumann          M2029        11/56        7:18        2:47       38:18        0:47       22:23     1:11:32
38    Allen Ingersoll        M3039       15/120        9:37        2:21       35:28        0:46       23:24     1:11:34
39    Brent Romenesko        M2029        12/56        7:15        3:39       37:58        1:21       21:26     1:11:37
40    Robert Gunderson       M4049         8/57        8:12        3:13       36:37        0:43       23:05     1:11:48
41    Michael Taylor         M4049         9/57        8:29        2:53       36:21        1:19       22:49     1:11:50
42    Adam Prybelski         M2029        13/56        7:53        2:48       39:30        1:00       20:52     1:12:00
43    Mitch Schuneman        M1619          1/6        6:47        2:09       38:30        1:08       23:34     1:12:06
44    Scott Grossbauer       M3039       16/120        9:49        3:21       35:49        1:10       22:03     1:12:08
45    Nick Morales           M3039       17/120        6:11        2:09       36:03        0:40       27:08     1:12:09
46    Brian Dueber           M3039       18/120        7:43        2:12       37:54        0:54       23:32     1:12:14
47    Anne Lee               F4049         1/36        8:15        2:25       37:01        0:52       23:42     1:12:14
48    Erick Hanson           M0115         1/17        6:14        2:22       40:48        1:14       21:40     1:12:16
49    Jeffrey Dykema         M3039       19/120        7:29        2:27       36:28        0:59       24:58     1:12:20
50    Scott Peterman         M3039       20/120        7:40        2:26       38:52        1:17       22:07     1:12:20
51    Terry Werk             M2029        14/56        8:05        2:40       39:27        0:42       21:30     1:12:23
52    Mark Augdahl           M3039       21/120        9:43        2:25       38:00        1:24       20:54     1:12:24
53    James Skjong           M2029        15/56        8:46        2:27       37:29        1:14       22:41     1:12:35
54    Bill Corcoran          M3039       22/120       10:03        2:33       36:46        0:52       22:55     1:13:07
55    Mark Nieters           M3039       23/120        7:15        3:32       38:34        0:44       23:07     1:13:10
56    Scott Stensland        M4049        10/57        7:51        2:25       34:29        1:20       27:12     1:13:15
57    Jonathan Kell          M2029        16/56        9:02        2:29       37:59        0:58       22:53     1:13:17
58    Pete Dahlquist         M2029        17/56        8:30        1:48       39:16        1:36       22:12     1:13:20
59    Suzanne Canney         F2029         4/72        7:33        2:58       40:50        0:29       21:34     1:13:22
60    Stephen Bullard        M4049        11/57        7:43        2:28       38:02        0:39       24:34     1:13:24
61    Luke Grandlund         M2029        18/56        8:37        2:34       41:43        0:32       20:03     1:13:27
62    Hillary Gokey          F3039        2/102        9:08        2:30       38:52        1:09       22:00     1:13:38
63    Jox Metcalf            M3039       24/120        8:02        2:20       38:22        0:53       24:04     1:13:39
64    Darren Aschoff         M3039       25/120        8:54        2:58       37:43        1:14       22:54     1:13:42
65    Charles Lamb           M2029        19/56       12:22        2:08       35:55        1:12       22:08     1:13:44
66    Rob Whiteford          M4049        12/57        8:31        2:18       37:19        1:13       24:25     1:13:45
67    Jennifer Walter-Mobley F3039        3/102        7:17        2:19       37:43        1:22       25:14     1:13:52
68    Sheala Mullaney        F1619          1/8        6:34        1:58       43:13        0:27       21:57     1:14:08
69    Shawn Mcquillan        M2029        20/56        8:37        2:37       36:49        1:11       24:57     1:14:09
70    Roger Mathieu          M3039       26/120       10:12        3:47       35:23        1:18       23:32     1:14:10
71    Joshua Axzen           M2029        21/56        8:32        3:42       38:20        1:30       22:08     1:14:10
72    Guy Hembroff           M3039       27/120       12:47        3:34       37:39        0:43       19:40     1:14:22
73    Justin Pool            M3039       28/120        7:05        2:31       38:24        1:11       25:15     1:14:25
74    Greg Becker            M4049        13/57       10:21        4:16       35:55        1:39       22:24     1:14:33
75    Kim Casper             F2029         5/72        9:07        5:00       36:41        1:51       22:02     1:14:39
76    Jed Mulder             M3039       29/120        8:24        3:05       36:54        1:05       25:16     1:14:42
77    Wade Laugen            M2029        22/56        7:38        3:19       38:25        1:06       24:18     1:14:44
78    Molly Moilanen         F2029         6/72        9:27        2:16       39:39        0:48       23:08     1:15:16
79    Trent Schroeder        M3039       30/120        9:45        3:06       37:36        1:17       23:35     1:15:18
80    Aaron Hoffmann         M2029        23/56        8:16        5:04       37:50        1:48       22:29     1:15:25
81    Sheila Kelley          F3039        4/102        8:39        2:26       39:15        1:11       24:00     1:15:28
82    Tony Tallman           M3039       31/120        8:45        2:42       38:06        1:18       24:42     1:15:31
83    Craig Vosper           M3039       32/120        8:00        3:56       39:49        1:24       22:37     1:15:43
84    Kari Josephson         F2029         7/72        6:32        2:30       40:44        0:52       25:09     1:15:44
85    Greg Skoog             M3039       33/120        8:41        3:23       38:59        0:46       23:59     1:15:46
86    Ted Mcnamara           M3039       34/120        8:01        3:48       38:44        2:06       23:19     1:15:57
87    Paul Meyer             M5059         2/23        8:50        3:00       38:22        1:22       24:24     1:15:57
88    Sara Ballinger         F3039        5/102        9:10        3:14       37:11        1:21       25:03     1:15:57
89    Leann Brown            F3039        6/102        8:29        3:39       40:20        1:31       22:00     1:15:58
90    Michael Polis          M3039       35/120        9:11        3:36       38:41        0:43       24:01     1:16:10
91    Glenn Riemersma        M3039       36/120        7:34        3:04       39:26        1:05       25:06     1:16:13
92    Joseph Kurr            M3039       37/120        9:27        2:49       39:02        1:27       23:31     1:16:14
93    Tim Heisel             M5059         3/23       10:08        3:46       39:23        1:04       21:57     1:16:16
94    Joshua Brotemarkle     M2029        24/56        9:23        2:49       38:28        1:11       24:29     1:16:19
95    Teric Steines          M3039       38/120        8:18        2:35       37:07        1:12       27:13     1:16:24
96    Debbie Kimlinger       F3039        7/102        7:14        3:18       42:04        0:38       23:16     1:16:28
97    Victoria Michaelson    F4049         2/36        8:19        3:13       38:57        1:22       24:51     1:16:40
98    Kristine Koontz        F3039        8/102        9:33        3:08       38:44        1:56       23:30     1:16:49
99    Geo Roes               M5059         4/23        8:30        2:13       41:41        0:45       23:48     1:16:56
100   Judith Peters          F4049         3/36        9:23        3:08       39:38        1:07       23:44     1:16:58
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101   Jonathan Claussen      M3039       39/120        8:32        2:51       42:13        1:14       22:14     1:17:02
102   Jeff Zimmerman         M3039       40/120       10:47        3:29       37:43        1:12       23:55     1:17:04
103   Luke Albares           M0115         2/17        7:07        3:17       44:34        0:38       21:30     1:17:04
104   Carrie Nicklin         F2029         8/72        9:17        2:32       42:49        0:38       21:56     1:17:09
105   Kurt Bruhn             M3039       41/120       11:21        2:41       36:18        1:37       25:33     1:17:28
106   Lee Gough              M3039       42/120        9:31        3:33       39:11        1:02       24:17     1:17:32
107   Robert Daniels         M5059         5/23        7:37        2:56       44:49        0:52       21:25     1:17:38
108   Mike Lowthorp          M3039       43/120        7:45        3:04       42:30        1:23       22:58     1:17:38
109   Pamela Baker           F3039        9/102       10:35        3:15       41:05        1:10       21:45     1:17:48
110   Autumn Tysk            F3039       10/102        9:56        2:53       40:19        2:00       22:43     1:17:49
111   Erin Buselmeier Min    F2029         9/72        9:47        2:51       42:23        0:53       21:56     1:17:50
112   David Kell             M5059         6/23        8:28        2:22       39:33        1:11       26:20     1:17:51
113   Lynn Sosnowski         F3039       11/102        7:58        3:02       38:34        1:07       27:16     1:17:54
114   Brent Lingen           M3039       44/120        8:18        3:30       39:25        0:54       25:49     1:17:55
115   Steven Minkler         M2029        25/56        8:17        2:38       42:12        1:22       23:27     1:17:55
116   Todd Archbold          M2029        26/56        7:30        3:10       44:17        0:30       22:31     1:17:56
117   Phil Cleary            M1619          2/6        9:56        5:04       38:43        1:43       22:37     1:18:01
118   Dave Hanson            M4049        14/57        8:13        3:46       39:28        1:12       25:25     1:18:01
119   Holly Soden            F2029        10/72       10:20        3:52       42:12        1:19       20:24     1:18:04
120   Abby Ruess             F2029        11/72        5:59        2:06       45:04        0:32       24:26     1:18:05
121   Mark Segner            M5059         7/23       10:07        3:24       39:49        1:05       23:42     1:18:05
122   Lisa Ley               F3039       12/102        9:18        2:25       39:01        0:37       26:48     1:18:07
123   Sheila Nelson          F3039       13/102        6:32        3:10       40:48        1:03       26:36     1:18:07
124   Robyn Ommen            F3039       14/102        7:41        2:35       41:26        1:16       25:16     1:18:12
125   Bernie Vassar          M4049        15/57       10:12        2:58       40:48        1:50       22:29     1:18:16
126   Dan Cullen             M3039       45/120        9:31        3:46       41:28        1:41       21:52     1:18:17
127   Ryan Jepma             M2029        27/56       10:12        3:24       43:31        0:36       20:41     1:18:22
128   Amy Peterson           F3039       15/102        8:45        2:43       39:59        1:09       25:49     1:18:23
129   Carrie Wilson          F2029        12/72        7:12        3:04       40:05        1:21       26:44     1:18:24
130   Matthew Hegge          M4049        16/57        8:32        3:12       38:24        1:10       27:17     1:18:32
131   Brian Hogan            M2029        28/56        9:22        3:19       40:51        1:19       23:43     1:18:33
132   Sandy Thiel            F2029        13/72        8:00        2:51       42:13        0:46       24:47     1:18:35
133   Amy Barthel            F2029        14/72        8:51        2:30       41:19        1:03       24:56     1:18:37
134   Mike Strom             M3039       46/120        8:56        4:07       40:44        0:51       24:01     1:18:37
135   Matt Dixon             M2029        29/56        8:47        2:48       39:56        1:09       25:59     1:18:38
136   Barry Johnson          M3039       47/120        9:51        3:58       39:59        1:00       23:54     1:18:40
137   Bruce Brau             M5059         8/23       10:58        3:57       40:15        0:35       23:02     1:18:45
138   Brian Smrdel           M3039       48/120        9:17        4:01       39:59        2:25       23:05     1:18:45
139   Miles Jefferis         M3039       49/120       10:04        3:10       40:58        1:16       23:23     1:18:49
140   John Ellis             M3039       50/120        9:36        3:02       38:09        0:45       27:22     1:18:52
141   Daniel Hawkins         M3039       51/120        7:51        1:24       40:09        0:38       28:54     1:18:55
142   Mike Wood              M2029        30/56        6:50        4:28       41:34        0:37       25:31     1:18:58
143   Suzanne Rutishauser    F2029        15/72       10:19        3:13       41:03        1:10       23:16     1:18:58
144   Denise Louden          F3039       16/102        6:46        4:06       40:30        1:29       26:15     1:19:04
145   Diane Pawlik           F3039       17/102        8:25        3:41       43:18        1:27       22:16     1:19:04
146   Storm Carole           F3039       18/102       10:35        3:14       39:11        1:05       25:06     1:19:10
147   Sara Hoerner           F2029        16/72        9:17        3:05       41:13        1:25       24:12     1:19:12
148   Sarah Daniels          F0115          1/7        6:51        3:06       44:12        0:49       24:20     1:19:16
149   Douglas Happy          M4049        17/57       10:55        3:43       41:44        0:49       22:13     1:19:21
150   Steve Vrchota          M3039       52/120        8:11        3:54       41:02        1:15       25:05     1:19:26
151   Brandon Onopa          M0115         3/17        7:41        3:08       41:48        0:51       26:00     1:19:26
152   Linus Olson            M2029        31/56        9:14        3:41       41:12        1:16       24:07     1:19:28
153   Janet Hanson           F4049         4/36        9:09        2:19       40:32        0:58       26:39     1:19:36
154   Robert Miller          M3039       53/120       10:13        2:25       40:47        0:59       25:14     1:19:37
155   Lisa Vague             F4049         5/36        8:50        3:05       43:07        1:01       23:40     1:19:41
156   Tom Mahan              M4049        18/57        7:56        3:59       40:48        1:42       25:23     1:19:46
157   Nate Berkopec          M0115         4/17       11:09        3:18       38:23        0:49       26:14     1:19:51
158   Grant Mcfadden         M2029        32/56        9:49        3:04       41:28        1:19       24:17     1:19:56
159   Chad Parker            M3039       54/120        9:09        4:50       37:42        2:37       25:39     1:19:56
160   John Newton            M3039       55/120       10:27        4:48       38:43        1:45       24:21     1:20:01
161   Steve Schmitt          M5059         9/23       13:05        3:18       42:12        1:14       20:19     1:20:06
162   Chris Stuart           M3039       56/120        6:48        4:10       43:26        2:03       23:42     1:20:08
163   Matthew Sobraske       M2029        33/56        9:52        3:42       40:09        1:26       25:13     1:20:20
164   Shawn Strathe          F3039       19/102        9:46        2:33       40:00        1:31       26:41     1:20:29
165   Eric Wieberdink        M3039       57/120        8:23        2:53       41:46        0:50       26:46     1:20:36
166   Mike Carlson           M2029        34/56        8:37        2:11       40:01        0:58       29:00     1:20:46
167   Jim Wallace            M3039       58/120       10:28        4:11       40:31        2:38       23:03     1:20:48
168   Denise Pietig          F4049         6/36       14:22        3:22       41:08        0:49       21:16     1:20:55
169   Kari Sorenson          F3039       20/102        9:00        3:25       40:48        1:05       26:47     1:21:02
170   Larry Theisen          M4049        19/57        8:26        3:01       42:13        1:05       26:35     1:21:18
171   Melanie Dewolfe        F3039       21/102        8:04        2:39       40:59        1:07       28:32     1:21:19
172   Bruce Atkinson         M4049        20/57        9:29        3:27       40:45        1:27       26:13     1:21:19
173   Christian Krug         M3039       59/120        9:30        3:43       42:24        0:44       25:01     1:21:20
174   Jen Stanerson          F2029        17/72        7:31        2:36       41:57        0:54       28:32     1:21:29
175   Fred Damico            M4049        21/57       10:06        3:23       42:23        0:58       24:53     1:21:42
176   Laura Lundeen          F4049         7/36        8:05        3:56       44:17        0:49       24:41     1:21:46
177   Kati Palmer            F2029        18/72        9:47        3:50       40:07        0:59       27:14     1:21:54
178   Brian Gutknecht        M4049        22/57       10:09        4:06       41:49        0:48       25:07     1:21:57
179   Brielle Bjorke         F2029        19/72        8:42        3:40       43:01        1:11       25:29     1:22:01
180   Jason Laplant          M2029        35/56        7:42        3:26       44:06        1:20       25:29     1:22:01
181   Matthew Schoen         M2029        36/56        6:43        4:31       43:19        1:01       26:34     1:22:06
182   Katherine Jolly        F3039       22/102        7:42        3:00       42:02        1:12       28:13     1:22:07
183   Kathy Vaughn           F2029        20/72        7:07        3:05       43:15        0:47       27:55     1:22:07
184   Bethany Collins        F4049         8/36        7:38        2:57       41:21        1:14       29:01     1:22:08
185   Alex Lindstrom         M2029        37/56        6:44        3:46       45:35        0:50       25:23     1:22:16
186   Jeff Schnobrich        M5059        10/23       11:17        2:58       40:33        1:09       26:22     1:22:17
187   Josh Schwietering      M3039       60/120        7:33        2:48       46:29        1:06       24:27     1:22:20
188   Nathan Engfer          M0115         5/17        7:28        3:28       43:07        0:55       27:30     1:22:26
189   Julie Warneke          F2029        21/72        7:58        2:49       43:29        0:41       27:44     1:22:40
190   Tyler Webb             M0115         6/17        6:04        3:08       46:56        0:40       25:57     1:22:43
191   Grant Mcdonald         M2029        38/56        8:44        3:44       40:09        1:15       29:02     1:22:52
192   Joe Kandiko            M5059        11/23        8:04        3:12       42:25        1:05       28:09     1:22:53
193   Anna Wildman           F1619          2/8        7:39        2:41       44:22        1:05       27:10     1:22:56
194   Lyssa Wildman          F1619          3/8        7:50        2:33       44:32        0:54       27:09     1:22:56
195   Rachel Meyer           F2029        22/72       10:56        3:13       42:50        1:05       25:06     1:23:08
196   Sundy Kinsley          F2029        23/72       11:45        3:24       43:40        1:25       23:17     1:23:29
197   Ramona Johnson         F2029        24/72       11:04        3:20       41:40        1:43       25:47     1:23:31
198   Chad Anderson          M3039       61/120        9:17        4:41       42:58        1:42       24:57     1:23:32
199   Katie Johnson          F2029        25/72       10:35        3:21       42:41        1:08       26:04     1:23:47
200   Alan Mackereth         M5059        12/23        9:58        3:12       42:25        0:34       27:41     1:23:48
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201   Ken West               M4049        23/57       13:55        4:08       42:08        1:22       22:27     1:23:57
202   Paul Vander Vort       M3039       62/120        9:55        4:09       43:28        1:45       24:46     1:24:01
203   John Schlaefer         M1619          3/6        7:17        4:36       49:33        0:49       21:49     1:24:01
204   Tyler Cunningham       F3039       23/102        8:39        3:44       44:41        0:48       26:11     1:24:02
205   John Peterson          M4049        24/57        8:52        3:35       48:27        0:49       22:21     1:24:03
206   Sarah Kastan           F3039       24/102        7:57        4:34       44:39        1:30       25:31     1:24:10
207   Diane Gillespie        F4049         9/36       10:38        3:51       43:30        0:57       25:22     1:24:16
208   Andy Marine            M5059        13/23       10:24        3:36       41:45        1:39       26:58     1:24:19
209   Kevin Crocker          M4049        25/57       14:10        3:57       44:20        0:55       21:13     1:24:32
210   Katherine Gartner      F2029        26/72        8:34        3:12       41:58        1:42       29:16     1:24:41
211   Megan Vizanko          F2029        27/72        8:09        3:28       42:42        1:24       29:00     1:24:42
212   Suzanne Smith          F3039       25/102        9:11        4:11       42:11        1:29       27:43     1:24:43
213   Brennon Schaefer       M2029        39/56       14:54        3:19       43:10        1:14       22:10     1:24:45
214   Kathy Nelson           F4049        10/36        9:45        3:24       42:31        1:27       27:44     1:24:49
215   Paul Heskin            M4049        26/57       10:59        5:35       39:52        2:15       26:15     1:24:54
216   Tim Lees               M3039       63/120        7:47        3:35       43:42        2:15       27:39     1:24:56
217   Kevin Dalager          M3039       64/120       11:00        3:16       41:37        1:24       27:41     1:24:57
218   Deborah Baird          F4049        11/36        8:10        3:22       43:31        1:47       28:12     1:24:59
219   Brian Holmes           M3039       65/120        8:30        4:18       43:58        2:15       26:04     1:25:04
220   Ryan Volk              M2029        40/56        9:19        4:51       42:58        1:24       26:35     1:25:05
221   Peter Kerin            M3039       66/120        9:05        3:30       46:06        1:00       25:27     1:25:06
222   Rob Dewolfe            M3039       67/120       12:20        2:06       40:05        0:45       29:52     1:25:06
223   Shawn Nelson           M3039       68/120        8:59        3:14       44:41        1:06       27:11     1:25:10
224   Aaron Rydeen           M3039       69/120       10:32        5:16       42:25        0:54       26:06     1:25:11
225   Sarah Koschinska       F3039       26/102       10:37        3:46       42:05        1:47       27:00     1:25:14
226   Brooke Monson          F2029        28/72       11:05        4:12       42:10        0:41       27:12     1:25:17
227   Ryan Evans             M3039       70/120        8:24        4:56       42:01        1:54       28:05     1:25:18
228   Rob Kastan             M4049        27/57        9:50        3:27       47:10        1:35       23:20     1:25:20
229   Dale Forsberg          M4049        28/57        9:39        3:56       43:04        1:24       27:28     1:25:28
230   Kelly Warden           F2029        29/72        8:55        4:49       42:04        2:18       27:26     1:25:30
231   Blaine Thompson        M2029        41/56       11:18        3:45       41:35        1:38       27:18     1:25:33
232   John King              M5059        14/23       11:25        4:12       41:53        1:07       27:04     1:25:39
233   Pat Cutshall           M4049        29/57       12:54        3:30       42:27        0:35       26:16     1:25:42
234   Katalina Jimenez       F3039       27/102       10:33        3:09       44:41        0:40       26:48     1:25:49
235   Lori Vanderwoude       F4049        12/36       10:07        3:08       44:12        1:35       26:50     1:25:50
236   Jarad Morsching        M2029        42/56       11:48        2:51       44:11        1:42       25:21     1:25:51
237   Nate Curtisi           M1619          4/6        7:03        3:12       43:11        0:30       32:00     1:25:53
238   Lindsay Nelson         F3039       28/102        9:51        3:42       43:41        1:32       27:20     1:26:04
239   Paul Ireland           M4049        30/57       10:22        3:49       44:05        1:41       26:17     1:26:12
240   Jim Duethman           M4049        31/57        9:09        4:16       45:24        1:21       26:05     1:26:13
241   Tony Stack             M3039       71/120        8:54        4:03       41:09        1:51       30:17     1:26:13
242   Mark Larsen            M4049        32/57        9:28        2:30       46:47        1:06       26:28     1:26:17
243   Thomas Sicora          M3039       72/120        9:29        4:20       42:38        1:22       28:36     1:26:23
244   Chad Motzko            M3039       73/120        9:33        3:58       41:26        1:04       30:29     1:26:28
245   Jolene Forsberg        F4049        13/36        9:24        3:21       43:44        1:50       28:12     1:26:29
246   Sally Pernat           F3039       29/102       11:30        2:55       44:08        1:52       26:14     1:26:37
247   Holly Kraus            F3039       30/102        8:44        3:05       44:15        1:42       28:53     1:26:37
248   Justin Royer           M2029        43/56       13:45        5:53       37:38        1:49       27:38     1:26:41
249   Lynn Scheevel          F3039       31/102        9:35        4:12       44:29        2:15       26:18     1:26:47
250   Larry Brown            M4049        33/57        8:21        3:51       47:34        0:42       26:24     1:26:51
251   Valerie Boller         F2029        30/72       12:08        3:19       43:56        0:49       26:51     1:27:01
252   Adam Warden            M2029        44/56        8:56        4:43       43:06        1:43       28:49     1:27:16
253   Martin F. Castro       M2029        45/56        9:24        3:32       44:34        1:52       27:56     1:27:16
254   Stacy Davis            F2029        31/72       10:22        3:39       44:20        1:01       27:59     1:27:19
255   Mark Czech             M3039       74/120       11:32        4:47       44:39        1:32       24:50     1:27:19
256   Jeffrey Daly           M4049        34/57       12:04        5:38       41:26        1:29       26:44     1:27:19
257   Daniel Smith           M3039       75/120       14:14        4:19       42:43        1:38       24:27     1:27:19
258   Akathleen Skeie        F3039       32/102       11:29        3:05       42:41        1:20       28:47     1:27:20
259   Todd Danielson         M3039       76/120       16:25        4:12       42:32        0:45       23:28     1:27:21
260   Nels Oberg             M3039       77/120        8:53        5:00       42:39        1:24       29:28     1:27:22
261   Ann Oberg              F3039       33/102        8:36        4:34       45:46        1:14       27:16     1:27:25
262   Kevin Kokal            M3039       78/120       10:49        4:58       42:50        2:43       26:07     1:27:25
263   Kelly Czech            F3039       34/102        7:50        3:02       45:13        1:30       29:55     1:27:27
264   Jennie Zeiss           F3039       35/102        8:39        3:10       44:38        2:13       28:51     1:27:29
265   Shane Zindel           M3039       79/120        9:16        5:27       42:27        1:45       28:39     1:27:32
266   John Davis             M4049        35/57        9:41        3:22       50:10        1:05       23:28     1:27:44
267   Laura Pallesen         F1619          4/8        7:32        3:29       48:24        1:06       27:33     1:28:02
268   Kristin Olson          F2029        32/72        9:12        3:54       47:02        0:56       27:08     1:28:10
269   Kristin Riley          F2029        33/72        8:04        3:29       46:17        1:00       29:25     1:28:14
270   Kurt Siebert           M3039       80/120        7:27        4:05       46:38        0:55       29:16     1:28:19
271   Lisa Brown             F4049        14/36       11:24        3:42       43:34        2:28       27:15     1:28:21
272   Lane Underdahl         M3039       81/120        9:23        4:37       44:28        1:22       28:36     1:28:25
273   Kristen Titus          F2029        34/72       10:40        3:52       48:14        0:55       24:50     1:28:30
274   Brad Abramowski        M1619          5/6       10:57        3:07       50:07        0:42       23:45     1:28:36
275   Jill Varner            F2029        35/72       11:12        3:45       44:14        0:49       28:37     1:28:36
276   Merritt Beh            F4049        15/36        9:37        4:02       44:59        2:49       27:12     1:28:37
277   Laurie Welker          F3039       36/102        9:22        5:24       45:49        1:06       27:00     1:28:38
278   Ron Tiernan            M3039       82/120       12:28        2:52       43:38        1:56       27:47     1:28:39
279   Steve Gorg             M3039       83/120        8:50        3:58       44:28        2:07       29:23     1:28:44
280   Kerri Hoogers          F2029        36/72        8:52        3:34       45:53        0:55       29:34     1:28:47
281   Steve Ross             M2029        46/56        8:30        3:30       46:23        1:32       29:05     1:28:59
282   Sam Anderson           M0115         7/17        7:40        3:46       53:07        0:35       23:55     1:29:00
283   Meri Colbrunn          F3039       37/102        8:08        3:16       49:40        1:01       27:01     1:29:04
284   John Elling            M3039       84/120       12:05        2:59       45:04        1:23       27:35     1:29:04
285   Robert Sicora          M3039       85/120        9:33        6:30       42:03        2:03       29:02     1:29:09
286   Laura Miller           F3039       38/102       10:37        3:47       45:39        1:58       27:13     1:29:13
287   Katherine Castille     F2029        37/72        9:00        5:29       45:44        1:53       27:18     1:29:23
288   Julie Hanson Ostrand   F2029        38/72        9:17        4:42       44:00        1:18       30:08     1:29:23
289   Roger Reinert          M3039       86/120        9:27        4:47       46:39        1:01       27:32     1:29:24
290   Annie Dank             F2029        39/72        7:30        4:13       41:58        1:27       34:22     1:29:28
291   Jody Cullen            M3039       87/120        9:08        3:44       46:40        1:01       29:00     1:29:31
292   David Reimers          M3039       88/120        6:48        5:09       51:12        1:06       25:19     1:29:31
293   Susan Stendahl         F3039       39/102       10:48        4:43       50:10        1:04       22:47     1:29:32
294   Toby Erickson          F3039       40/102       10:48        4:57       45:33        1:25       26:52     1:29:33
295   Beth Horn              F3039       41/102       10:29        5:49       46:23        0:53       26:02     1:29:33
296   Scott Dahl             M3039       89/120        9:53        5:29       47:32        1:05       25:42     1:29:38
297   Dawn Falenschek-Sie    F3039       42/102       11:43        3:01       46:26        1:23       27:11     1:29:41
298   Garrett Nolan          M4049        36/57       11:47        4:27       39:28        2:43       31:22     1:29:46
299   Sarah Thompson         F2029        40/72       11:00        4:21       48:02        0:51       25:36     1:29:48
300   Maria Knox             F2029        41/72        8:12        4:28       49:20        0:57       26:55     1:29:49
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301   Mariel Gartner         F2029        42/72        8:26        3:10       46:00        1:31       30:48     1:29:53
302   Eric Comer             M4049        37/57        9:16        4:09       44:02        1:40       30:52     1:29:58
303   David Clement          M3039       90/120        9:34        3:32       47:49        2:06       27:10     1:30:11
304   Ann Lendino            F3039       43/102       12:20        4:00       46:40        0:39       26:47     1:30:24
305   Kari Holmes            F3039       44/102        9:34        3:46       49:36        1:55       25:39     1:30:28
306   Tom O neil             M3039       91/120       13:15        4:04       46:42        1:29       25:10     1:30:38
307   Rick Hans              M5059        15/23       10:29        3:43       47:16        1:53       27:20     1:30:39
308   Trisha Rivers          F3039       45/102        9:56        4:00       46:42        1:02       29:10     1:30:47
309   Kate Shaffer           F2029        43/72        8:11        4:25       48:24        1:11       28:39     1:30:47
310   Mike Sweetman          M2029        47/56       11:58        4:28       45:54        1:03       27:28     1:30:49
311   John O'neill           M5059        16/23       12:30        3:10       49:45        0:50       24:37     1:30:49
312   Karen Holme            F4049        16/36        8:32        3:41       45:31        1:08       31:59     1:30:49
313   Anne Mcnerney          F5059         1/13        7:56        3:52       47:14        1:29       30:21     1:30:50
314   Jesse Smasal           M3039       92/120       15:48        6:10       41:01        1:32       26:21     1:30:50
315   Catherine Earley       F4049        17/36       10:56        4:23       46:34        1:35       27:37     1:31:03
316   Tammy Smasal           F3039       46/102       10:14        5:17       46:33        2:27       26:38     1:31:07
317   Ken Fox                M3039       93/120       10:36        4:16       48:02        1:35       26:41     1:31:08
318   Lyle Koivisto          M6098          1/6       12:36        4:26       43:47        0:54       29:30     1:31:12
319   Kristi Metcalf         F2029        44/72        9:35        3:07       46:48        0:58       30:57     1:31:22
320   Andy Mcgrath           M3039       94/120       11:35        5:25       43:12        2:09       29:06     1:31:25
321   Mark Phillippi         M3039       95/120       10:04        5:26       43:06        2:21       30:33     1:31:28
322   Zachary Hartung        M0115         8/17       11:20        5:11       48:53        0:48       25:19     1:31:28
323   Deanna J Olson         F3039       47/102       10:13        3:17       49:49        0:49       27:23     1:31:29
324   Nancy Buselmeier       F2029        45/72       10:50        4:30       51:21        0:58       24:01     1:31:38
325   Amy Stuart             F3039       48/102        9:44        4:50       45:31        2:06       29:34     1:31:42
326   Brad Davick            M4049        38/57       11:12        5:28       46:00        1:42       27:30     1:31:50
327   Elaine Hanson          F5059         2/13       11:12        2:56       43:58        1:10       32:37     1:31:51
328   Tim Johnson            M4049        39/57        9:35        4:30       45:56        0:54       31:09     1:32:01
329   John Gunderson         M3039       96/120        9:54        3:55       45:57        0:56       31:24     1:32:04
330   Deann Prouty           F3039       49/102       10:02        3:39       49:51        0:44       27:56     1:32:10
331   Leah Peterson          F2029        46/72       10:02        3:25       47:02        1:24       30:20     1:32:13
332   Elizabeth Lekatz       F3039       50/102       12:38        3:32       48:40        1:21       26:10     1:32:20
333   Angie Robinson         F3039       51/102        9:17        4:10       48:30        1:52       28:37     1:32:24
334   Whitney Ulvestad       F1619          5/8        6:56        3:06       48:10        1:48       32:36     1:32:34
335   Colene Stenberg        F4049        18/36       13:15        3:31       46:31        1:34       28:04     1:32:53
336   Jodi Nelson            F3039       52/102        8:58        4:46       45:52        1:34       31:45     1:32:53
337   Suzanne Mclean         F3039       53/102       11:04        4:00       46:52        1:34       29:27     1:32:55
338   Wayne Heaser           M3039       97/120        7:48        5:15       47:02        1:23       31:30     1:32:57
339   Michael Bjorke         M5059        17/23        9:14        5:31       45:46        2:19       30:25     1:33:14
340   Leeanna Zehnder        F2029        47/72       10:45        3:20       44:38        1:43       32:51     1:33:15
341   Brandi Anderson        F3039       54/102        9:52        4:32       45:54        1:17       31:42     1:33:15
342   Stephanie Toering      F3039       55/102        7:58        2:38       45:54        1:14       35:36     1:33:19
343   Ian Holmes             M4049        40/57       13:24        4:10       46:54        1:39       27:18     1:33:24
344   Theresa Huseboe        F4049        19/36       12:57        4:16       46:37        1:00       28:40     1:33:27
345   Heather Hokanson       F2029        48/72       14:55        3:38       46:58        0:54       27:11     1:33:34
346   Nick Stillings         M3039       98/120       11:51        4:06       43:08        1:39       32:58     1:33:40
347   Scott Albares          M0115         9/17        8:03        3:04       55:39        1:11       25:50     1:33:44
348   Nathen Lemke           M0115        10/17        7:10        3:42       55:41        0:45       26:28     1:33:44
349   Wendy Parks            F4049        20/36        9:44        5:02       48:00        1:06       30:05     1:33:55
350   Brian Knoke            M3039       99/120       11:52        4:42       49:32        1:31       26:21     1:33:56
351   Angie Liebel           F3039       56/102       10:14        4:41       46:59        1:32       30:48     1:34:12
352   Jennifer Skoglund      F3039       57/102       11:02        6:36       47:42        1:45       27:11     1:34:14
353   Jeffrey-Jame Caswell   M3039      100/120       12:57        4:27       40:12        2:29       34:12     1:34:15
354   Jenny Cross            F2029        49/72       10:59        4:15       46:25        2:56       29:42     1:34:15
355   Jill Sicora            F3039       58/102       10:28        4:07       54:25        2:27       22:53     1:34:19
356   Eric Roedel            M3039      101/120       11:29        4:38       47:00        1:52       29:23     1:34:20
357   Mike Anderson          M4049        41/57       11:23        6:31       44:59        1:49       29:43     1:34:22
358   Vicki Morgan           F3039       59/102        9:30        3:32       49:41        0:46       31:02     1:34:29
359   Penny Agar             F5059         3/13        9:34        4:03       48:53        1:48       30:16     1:34:32
360   Michelle Rosenthal     F3039       60/102       11:43        5:12       48:09        2:51       26:41     1:34:34
361   Brenda Cowles          F3039       61/102       12:58        3:41       47:29        1:22       29:28     1:34:56
362   Johnny Forsberg        M0115        11/17        9:19        3:25       47:40        1:43       33:00     1:35:04
363   Theresa Sweeney        F3039       62/102       11:44        4:32       43:01        2:28       33:28     1:35:10
364   Keenen Stangl          M0115        12/17       11:38        5:10       49:01        1:15       28:10     1:35:12
365   Melissa Mulder         F2029        50/72       11:27        5:25       49:38        1:31       27:27     1:35:26
366   Rich Lord              M3039      102/120       10:59        5:16       48:32        1:50       29:01     1:35:35
367   Molly Bell             F2029        51/72       11:25        4:14       47:00        0:56       32:04     1:35:37
368   Renae Carlson          F4049        21/36       11:16        4:57       44:26        3:15       31:48     1:35:40
369   Angela Jens            F2029        52/72       10:59        4:00       46:44        1:12       32:49     1:35:42
370   Jennifer Kinsella      F2029        53/72        8:20        4:11       49:57        0:47       32:31     1:35:43
371   Katie Oden             F0115          2/7        9:58        4:05       51:07        1:03       29:43     1:35:53
372   Cathy Klopp            F4049        22/36       13:20        3:24       47:18        1:19       30:36     1:35:55
373   Daniel Barry           M6098          2/6       11:42        5:00       43:36        3:21       32:18     1:35:55
374   Erin Brown             F2029        54/72       11:38        4:25       48:02        1:15       30:45     1:36:03
375   Doug Becker            M4049        42/57       12:47        5:12       44:33        1:08       32:31     1:36:08
376   Sarah Glad             F3039       63/102       12:46        3:35       50:19        1:21       28:08     1:36:08
377   Erin Agosto            F2029        55/72       10:24        5:00       49:19        0:41       30:52     1:36:15
378   Michael Altimari       M4049        43/57        9:25        4:15       48:07        1:41       32:51     1:36:17
379   Paul Albares           M4049        44/57       11:05        4:44       53:38        2:05       24:49     1:36:18
380   Sarah Gourley          F3039       64/102       13:30        4:20       46:35        1:07       31:13     1:36:43
381   Colleen Peterson       F4049        23/36        9:53        3:42       51:30        0:50       30:52     1:36:44
382   Mark Davidson          M4049        45/57       10:03        5:23       50:34        1:14       29:33     1:36:45
383   Mark Ebeling           M3039      103/120       11:54        6:29       44:13        3:44       30:32     1:36:51
384   Kathleen Underdahl     F3039       65/102       10:48        3:42       51:28        0:45       30:14     1:36:55
385   Aaron Johnson          M2029        48/56       12:57        4:54       45:21        1:57       31:57     1:37:04
386   Mike Galba             M3039      104/120       13:31        2:54       47:47        1:53       31:31     1:37:34
387   Jillian Dixon          F2029        56/72       11:33        4:25       53:08        1:19       27:12     1:37:35
388   Kelli Schnieder        F3039       66/102       11:11        4:52       47:36        1:12       32:47     1:37:36
389   David Piper            M5059        18/23       10:34        4:35       53:16        0:49       28:30     1:37:41
390   Kim Siebold            F3039       67/102       10:14        4:41       52:18        1:32       29:09     1:37:52
391   Laura Krause           F3039       68/102       11:55        4:58       46:45        1:38       32:40     1:37:55
392   Scott Gilbertson       M3039      105/120       10:58        5:28       46:38        1:47       33:15     1:38:04
393   Ben Hadden             M3039      106/120       12:07        4:46       49:58        1:40       29:43     1:38:12
394   Amy Smith              F3039       69/102       12:44        3:22       50:39        1:35       30:04     1:38:22
395   Scott Mertz            M4049        46/57        8:43        4:54       48:23        2:06       34:32     1:38:36
396   Travis Pobuda          M2029        49/56       14:48        3:42       51:00        1:04       28:06     1:38:37
397   Christopher Demeules   M0115        13/17       11:02        4:14       49:43        0:38       33:06     1:38:40
398   Kate Broman            F3039       70/102       10:22        3:58       50:26        2:06       31:59     1:38:49
399   Mike Ramler            M3039      107/120       13:20        5:49       49:15        1:56       28:38     1:38:57
400   Margaret Kieley        F3039       71/102       10:51        3:48       52:52        1:41       29:55     1:39:06
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401   Kate Fullmer           F2029        57/72                                                       28:51     1:39:09
402   Jeff Lee               M3039      108/120       12:13        5:29       53:43        1:06       26:41     1:39:11
403   Lavern Chiotti         M5059        19/23       11:23        5:33       48:07        2:03       32:27     1:39:32
404   Raquel Corpus          F2029        58/72       11:15        5:16       52:04        1:55       29:54     1:40:22
405   Kim Skanson            F3039       72/102        9:25        4:55       54:10        0:41       31:15     1:40:24
406   Julie Prigge           F3039       73/102       11:54        4:43       48:40        1:52       33:17     1:40:25
407   Kari Karels            F3039       74/102       14:27        7:13       52:06        1:11       25:39     1:40:35
408   Susan Lee              F3039       75/102                               48:13        2:17       26:23     1:40:51
409   Tonya Stierlen         F3039       76/102       10:38        5:10       53:13        1:18       30:39     1:40:56
410   Alexa Klos             F0115          3/7        8:06        3:31       51:50        1:11       36:23     1:40:59
411   Joseph Demeules        M4049        47/57       14:27        4:17       46:18        1:35       34:29     1:41:04
412   Alex Hermida           M2029        50/56       17:20        3:28       43:56        1:44       34:46     1:41:12
413   Holly Wilson           F1619          6/8       10:54        3:39       56:12        1:17       29:14     1:41:14
414   Robert Forsberg        M4049        48/57       15:44        4:12       50:29        0:42       30:44     1:41:48
415   Nancy Roehr            F5059         4/13       10:16        4:33       49:42        1:57       35:26     1:41:52
416   Steve Edmonson         M4049        49/57       13:21        4:13       43:03        1:49       40:05     1:42:29
417   Alyssa Rosenberger     F3039       77/102       10:21        3:38       52:21        1:08       35:13     1:42:40
418   Shanne Minkler         F3039       78/102       13:25        3:07       54:43        0:58       30:34     1:42:45
419   Larry Kruse            M5059        20/23       12:43        5:56       51:58        1:34       30:37     1:42:46
420   Denise Baxter          F4049        24/36       11:15        5:21       55:09        1:03       30:00     1:42:46
421   Pamela Brophy          F5059         5/13       12:41        5:04       54:07        0:46       30:11     1:42:48
422   Michael Wells          M3039      109/120       20:38        5:38       45:41        3:09       27:59     1:43:02
423   Jennifer Johnston      F2029        59/72       12:00        7:32       52:02        1:12       30:21     1:43:05
424   Ryan Johnston          M2029        51/56       14:35        4:56       51:09        2:06       30:21     1:43:05
425   Linnea Pallesen        F0115          4/7        9:59        4:10       54:27        0:59       33:42     1:43:15
426   Richard Pettingill     M5059        21/23        9:31        5:52       53:28        2:42       31:58     1:43:29
427   Terry Pallesen         M5059        22/23       11:53        7:06       52:55        1:46       30:14     1:43:52
428   Christine Brodeen      F2029        60/72       10:24        4:13       52:51        1:16       35:09     1:43:53
429   Shannon Opitz          F2029        61/72       13:27        4:06       49:22        1:34       35:26     1:43:53
430   Kristine Hennix        F3039       79/102       11:16        4:56       54:38        2:13       30:52     1:43:54
431   Luke Pederson          M0115        14/17       13:07        4:24       54:51        1:18       30:17     1:43:56
432   Joan Suko              F4049        25/36        9:36        4:26       53:16        2:13       34:49     1:44:18
433   Trish Kunkel           F2029        62/72       13:52        4:36       54:25        0:58       30:33     1:44:23
434   Mark Pederson          M4049        50/57       13:07        4:24       54:48        1:21       30:57     1:44:35
435   David Grilz            M3039      110/120                               49:18        1:08       32:53     1:44:36
436   Laura Johnson          F2029        63/72       13:54        3:44       50:14        1:23       35:27     1:44:39
437   Janet Aquino-Dantona   F4049        26/36       11:58        5:44       55:49        1:13       29:59     1:44:41
438   Joy Westerdahl         F4049        27/36        9:17        9:21       45:59        5:21       34:59     1:44:55
439   Dannell Hartung        F4049        28/36        9:23        3:50       56:39        0:49       34:21     1:45:00
440   Hannah Sicora          F0115          5/7       11:45        5:27       52:21        1:31       34:01     1:45:03
441   Sara Montonye          F2029        64/72       12:20        3:40       54:54        1:37       32:47     1:45:16
442   Heather Montpetit      F3039       80/102       14:48        4:05       53:34        1:18       31:55     1:45:38
443   Benjamin Molstre       M2029        52/56       13:45        4:12       54:26        1:08       32:11     1:45:40
444   Nicole Sawatzke        F2029        65/72                                            1:43       25:41     1:45:43
445   Jeff Murphy            M3039      111/120       11:42        5:46       56:07        1:28       30:43     1:45:45
446   Michelle Edenborg      F3039       81/102       11:31        4:22       54:34        1:05       34:34     1:46:04
447   Frances Marquart       F6098          1/1       19:17        4:52       48:36        2:11       31:30     1:46:26
448   Suzanne Hay            F4049        29/36        8:21        3:35                    0:52       28:17     1:46:40
449   Patrick Sweeney        M3039      112/120       23:10        5:50       50:45        0:59       26:03     1:46:45
450   Wendy Cemenski         F2029        66/72       11:31        3:39                    1:02       30:41     1:47:12
451   Julie Mcadams          F3039       82/102       12:22        4:49       53:01        2:42       34:30     1:47:21
452   Jonathan Hagel         M4049        51/57       17:29        6:42       51:10        2:58       29:10     1:47:28
453   Michelle Johnson       F3039       83/102       11:06        3:52       52:51        1:25       38:16     1:47:28
454   Jill Murphy            F3039       84/102       11:02        8:24       56:08        1:30       30:43     1:47:45
455   Nancy Phillips         F4049        30/36       10:09        4:56       56:30        2:21       33:51     1:47:45
456   Elizabeth Miller       F3039       85/102       11:23        6:05       57:37        2:34       30:32     1:48:10
457   La Donna Peterson      F5059         6/13       12:32        4:07       59:00        1:44       30:51     1:48:13
458   Judy Loberg            F5059         7/13       11:03        3:38       57:59        0:58       35:01     1:48:36
459   Candee Cundy           F3039       86/102       13:04        5:17       53:28        1:49       35:11     1:48:47
460   Jaclyn Sawatzke        F0115          6/7                                            1:42       25:06     1:49:08
461   Patrick Suko           M4049        52/57       19:00        3:51       51:10        1:25       34:41     1:50:03
462   Erin Clauson-Gordon    F3039       87/102       13:50        5:08       52:06        1:45       37:17     1:50:05
463   Tom Smith              M6098          3/6       12:04        5:32       57:17        1:12       34:03     1:50:06
464   Chris Creger           M3039      113/120       11:06        9:47       56:09        2:38       30:36     1:50:14
465   Mark Slattery          M2029        53/56        8:51        8:15       52:01        2:17       38:57     1:50:17
466   Charles Mcjilton       M6098          4/6       16:39        6:44       53:41        2:36       30:50     1:50:28
467   Scott Scoles           M4049        53/57       13:54        6:16                    1:30       27:09     1:50:48
468   Bob Zahler             M3039      114/120       16:00        7:12       57:46        3:31       26:43     1:51:11
469   Angela Swanson         F2029        67/72        9:29        5:42       58:05        1:02       37:03     1:51:19
470   Nicole Kerin           F3039       88/102       11:40        5:43       54:21        1:47       38:08     1:51:37
471   Todd Anderson          M4049        54/57       16:59        7:11       49:38        1:39       36:12     1:51:37
472   Crystal Kokal          F3039       89/102       11:23        6:49       55:50        4:39       32:58     1:51:37
473   Maureen Bell           F4049        31/36       12:29        6:45       56:13        1:47       34:51     1:52:04
474   Stephanie Erickson     F3039       90/102       12:42        3:35       51:47        3:12       41:11     1:52:26
475   Cindy Baumann          F3039       91/102        8:19        5:20                    1:24       36:39     1:52:58
476   Bob Coolidge           M5059        23/23       15:01        4:30       57:28        2:01       34:22     1:53:20
477   Kathleen Murphy        F3039       92/102       15:09        5:59       54:46        1:43       35:51     1:53:27
478   Tony Rasmussen         M4049        55/57       11:54        6:09       54:13        3:12       38:23     1:53:48
479   Mary Peterson          F4049        32/36       10:14        5:03       54:53        2:19       41:41     1:54:08
480   Marcia Lee             F4049        33/36       14:15        4:28       58:36        1:34       35:20     1:54:12
481   Amy Bauch              F4049        34/36       15:04        8:30       54:45        2:56       33:00     1:54:13
482   Jean Bostrom           F5059         8/13       12:46        5:45                    2:28       31:56     1:54:19
483   Nadine Schoen          F3039       93/102       10:01        3:07                    0:43       28:51     1:54:48
484   Elizabeth Lamb         F5059         9/13       12:53        5:34       59:17        1:19       35:53     1:54:55
485   Andrea Albornoz        F3039       94/102       11:27        4:47                    1:59       31:12     1:54:57
486   Rob Patrick            M3039      115/120       12:07        4:48       54:56        1:33       41:39     1:55:02
487   Phyllis Mahan          F3039       95/102       14:05        6:36       59:59        2:12       33:25     1:56:15
488   Mitchel Ende           M1619          6/6       12:55        6:04       56:48        1:28       40:27     1:57:39
489   Tony Abramowski        M0115        15/17       17:48        4:05                    0:52       30:19     1:58:06
490   Tawnya Fiedler         F3039       96/102        8:55        5:45                    1:39       34:13     1:59:14
491   Britta Sicora          F0115          7/7       18:55        5:14                    2:31       33:12     2:00:37
492   Tara Kryck             F3039       97/102        8:44        5:57                    1:48       35:39     2:00:39
493   Sarah Tomlinson        F1619          7/8       10:27        6:41                    1:09       38:28     2:00:43
494   Brittany Le Gare       F1619          8/8       10:17        6:51       59:54        3:07       40:57     2:01:03
495   Jamie Gilsrud          M3039      116/120        7:56        4:55                    1:46       27:36     2:01:16
496   Tina Otten-Lindquis    F3039       98/102       11:48        4:31       57:39        2:15       45:05     2:01:16
497   Sharon Nelson          F4049        35/36       13:18        6:11       57:40        1:54       42:17     2:01:19
498   Jillane Hagel          F4049        36/36       17:24        6:20                    3:51       33:45     2:01:44
499   Tom Durant             M3039      117/120       12:42        9:15       53:56        7:30       38:57     2:02:19
500   Pamela Stover          F5059        10/13       12:52        3:42                    2:07       40:00     2:03:37
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501   Elizabeth Johnson      F2029        68/72       20:30        5:59                    1:02       36:21     2:05:27
502   Taylor Zook            M0115        16/17       16:39        5:16                    1:35       35:47     2:05:27
503   Cyndi Thyren           F2029        69/72        8:31        8:25                    3:44       44:22     2:08:59
504   Susan Veness           F3039       99/102       13:24        7:10                    1:54       43:02     2:09:31
505   Gerald Dahl            M6098          5/6       12:44        8:41                    2:51       41:50     2:09:47
506   Charity Donovan        F2029        70/72       13:42        7:52                    2:02       39:51     2:10:17
507   Roger Bovee            M3039      118/120       15:04        6:43                    1:12       36:44     2:13:07
508   Rachel Ann Keapler     F2029        71/72       14:26        5:14                    1:43       37:02     2:15:01
509   Pamela Schrupp         F3039      100/102       14:08        4:13                    3:23       42:49     2:23:22
510   Carol Averbeck         F5059        11/13       16:59        5:42                    3:09       44:11     2:23:39
511   Roger Guzek            M6098          6/6       17:06        5:58                    2:13       51:35     2:23:43
512   Delaine Oliver         F5059        12/13       20:02        5:54                    1:13       44:50     2:24:20
513   Lisa Pottenger         F3039      101/102       19:18        6:13                    2:05       43:48     2:27:12
514   Laura Collins          F5059        13/13       19:19        6:13                    1:43       44:07     2:27:12
515   Shawn Hjelmeland       M3039      119/120       18:23        6:07                    1:13       45:24     2:27:49
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